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Description

202309050002
67640

09/05/2023
12:01:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20181005000
357260

Other:SEE
INST

199201290000
03006

01/29/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JAMES D &
BRENDA

30 388

199201290000
03010

01/29/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEATY, JOHN 30 390

199201290000
03011

01/29/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
SHELIA G

30 389

199202290000
06230

02/29/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING

30 681

199203300000
09040

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GULF
AVIATION INC.

30 887

199203300000
09140

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
RICKEY

30 886

199205070000
75091

05/07/1992
08:39:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, JAMES
E JR

199205050000
72651

05/05/1992
04:26:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING

199206230001
20851

06/23/1992
02:20:53

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUNCEFORD,
KATHY

199207080001
33861

07/08/1992
09:36:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NELSON,
BILLY R

199207080001
33851

07/08/1992
09:35:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
WILLIAM R

199208210001
77891

08/21/1992
01:13:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

A & W
SERVICES INC

Sec:25
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW

199209150002
00961

09/15/1992
10:55:31

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNBLOOM,
BILLY M

199209150002
00981

09/15/1992
10:55:33

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUNN, ART

199210120002
30551

10/12/1992
09:28:20

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JERRY W

199210300002
52171

10/30/1992
10:56:06

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STOKES,
MARGARET

199210160002
36761

10/16/1992
08:53:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
PATRICIA K

199211130002
66261

11/13/1992
09:04:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
JAMES H

199211130002
66291

11/13/1992
09:04:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL,
RICKY

199211130002
66281

11/13/1992
09:04:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATHERSON,
THURMAN

199211130002
66311

11/13/1992
09:04:18

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROADHEAD,
HERBERT H

199211240002
80801

11/24/1992
11:43:05

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JUSTICE,
MICKEY

199212220003
09941

12/22/1992
01:42:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PICKETT,
TOMMY



199301200000
18901

01/20/1993
12:40:55

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMPSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

199301200000
18891

01/20/1993
12:40:54

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301200000
18911

01/20/1993
12:40:56

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301200000
18941

01/20/1993
12:40:58

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301220000
22181

01/22/1993
03:28:05

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
DWIGHT

199301220000
22171

01/22/1993
03:28:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCDONALD, E
G


