Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309050002 67640	09/05/2023 12:01:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20181005000 357260	Other:SEE INST
199201290000 03006	01/29/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JAMES D & BRENDA	30	388				
199201290000 03010	01/29/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEATY, JOHN	30	390				
199201290000 03011	01/29/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, SHELIA G	30	389				
199202290000 06230	02/29/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING	30	681				
199203300000 09040	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GULF AVIATION INC.	30	887				
199203300000 09140	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, RICKEY	30	886				
199205070000 75091	05/07/1992 08:39:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, JAMES E JR						
199205050000 72651	05/05/1992 04:26:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING						
199206230001 20851	06/23/1992 02:20:53	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUNCEFORD, KATHY						
199207080001 33861	07/08/1992 09:36:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NELSON, BILLY R						
199207080001 33851	07/08/1992 09:35:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, WILLIAM R						
199208210001 77891	08/21/1992 01:13:13	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	A & W SERVICES INC						Sec:25 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NW
199209150002 00961	09/15/1992 10:55:31	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNBLOOM, BILLY M						
199209150002 00981	09/15/1992 10:55:33	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUNN, ART						
199210120002 30551	10/12/1992 09:28:20	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KILLINGSWOR TH, JERRY W						
199210300002 52171	10/30/1992 10:56:06	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STOKES, MARGARET						
199210160002 36761	10/16/1992 08:53:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORRIS, PATRICIA K						
199211130002 66261	11/13/1992 09:04:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, JAMES H						
199211130002 66291	11/13/1992 09:04:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL, RICKY						
199211130002 66281	11/13/1992 09:04:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATHERSON, THURMAN						
199211130002 66311	11/13/1992 09:04:18	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROADHEAD, HERBERT H						
199211240002 80801	11/24/1992 11:43:05	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JUSTICE, MICKEY						
199212220003 09941	12/22/1992 01:42:21	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PICKETT, TOMMY						

199301200000 18901		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	S OF UCC	THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHE R R			
199301200000 18891		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE			
199301200000 18911	01/20/1993 12:40:56	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE			
199301200000 18941		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE			
		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor		WILSON, DWIGHT			
	01/22/1993 03:28:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor		MCDONALD, E G			